

Agenda, PHS Board Work Meeting, Wednesday, August 21, 5:15 pm
PHS Computer ARC, 555 E. Main, American Fork, Utah
Conference call in #605-477-2100 access code 513484

I. 	Welcome – Jon Funes

II. 	Discuss Pathways contract- Jon Funes

III. 	Board Positions

IV.	Insurance Items - Dan Smith

V. 	Administrative report - Sam Payne

VI,	Financial Update – Darren Hensley
	
VII. 	Closing remarks/scheduling – Jon Funes



PHS Board Members

Jon Funes:		801-867-2505	jon@interlockpro.com
Michael Beard:	435-668-3942	mabeard1@msn.com
Dan Smith:		801-403-5415	dan@jordanriverinsurance.com
Greg Hansen					greg@greg-hansen.com
Kevin Long:		801-400-2080	kevin.long@coldwellutah.com
Lisa Aroca:		801-369-9765	lisa@wellsfargo.com



